Search ...

MYHEAT®

Electric Underfloor Heating Systems

Home Products v About Us Downloads

Contact Us

MYHEAT Pipe Freeze
Protection

MYHEAT Pipe Freeze Protection Cables are a quick and
easy way to protect pipes during cold weather. The cable is
made up of a pre-terminated, fixed resistance cable,
including an integrated thermostat which monitors the
temperature of the pipe. This saves energy by ensuring

that the cable is only switched on when it is needed.
Features Include:

e Protects hot and cold water pipework that may be
subject to freezing conditions

o Suitable for both metal and plastic pipe up to
50mm diameter

¢ Ready made with a 1.5m cold tail and three pin plug

¢ Integrated thermostat ensures system turns on
when temperature falls below 3°C

[ oo ]


mailto:sales@myheat.co.uk
https://myheat.co.uk/
https://myheat.co.uk/
https://myheat.co.uk/
https://myheat.co.uk/products
https://myheat.co.uk/about-us
https://myheat.co.uk/downloads
https://myheat.co.uk/contact-us
https://myheat.co.uk/contact-us
https://myheat.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/Pipe-Freeze-Protection-Cable.jpg
https://myheat.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/Pipe-Freeze-Protection-Cable.jpg

MHPFP2 2

MHPFP3 3
MHPFP4 4
MHPFP6 6
MHPFP10 10
MHPFP14 14
MHPFP21 21
MHPFP30 30
MHPFP42 2
Accessories
Product Code Description
MHALU50 Aluminium foil tape for plastic pipes (45mm x 50mm)
MHPFPTAPE Adhesive fixing tape (33m x 18mm)
Quick Links
+ Home + Downloads
« Products + Contact Us
+ About Us « Privacy Policy

Contact Details

0800 954 8862

sales@emyheat.co.uk

Copyright © 2021 MyHeat | Website by Wolfberry Media

20

30

40

72

136

152

281

337

490


https://myheat.co.uk/
https://myheat.co.uk/products
https://myheat.co.uk/about-us
https://myheat.co.uk/downloads
https://myheat.co.uk/contact-us
https://myheat.co.uk/privacy-policy
mailto:sales@myheat.co.uk
https://myheat.co.uk/
https://myheat.co.uk/
https://wolfberrymedia.co.uk/

