Search ... Q



Home Products ▼ About Us Downloads Contact Us



MYHEAT Pipe Freeze Protection

MYHEAT Pipe Freeze Protection Cables are a quick and easy way to protect pipes during cold weather. The cable is made up of a pre-terminated, fixed resistance cable, including an integrated thermostat which monitors the temperature of the pipe. This saves energy by ensuring that the cable is only switched on when it is needed.

Features Include:

- Protects hot and cold water pipework that may be subject to freezing conditions
- Suitable for both metal and plastic pipe up to 50mm diameter
- Ready made with a 1.5m cold tail and three pin plug
- Integrated thermostat ensures system turns on when temperature falls below 3°C

Get a Quote

Product Codes

Product Code Lengt	th (m)	Power (W)
--------------------	--------	-----------

MHPFP2	2	20
MHPFP3	3	30
MHPFP4	4	40
MHPFP6	6	72
MHPFP10	10	136
MHPFP14	14	152
MHPFP21	21	281
MHPFP30	30	337
MHPFP42	42	490

Accessories

Product Code	Description
MHALU50	Aluminium foil tape for plastic pipes (45mm x 50mm)
МНРГРТАРЕ	Adhesive fixing tape (33m x 18mm)



Quick Links

- Home
 Products
 About Us
 Downloads
 Contact Us
 Privacy Policy

Contact Details

0800 954 8862 sales@myheat.co.uk

Copyright © 2021 MyHeat | Website by Wolfberry Media